
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2024/656 Date : 31 /01/2024 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 

Revised Time Table of B.Com.LL.B. (5YDC) Ist, IIIrd, Vth, VIIth & IXth Sem. 

Exam Dec. 2023 

(For SOS - Regular/Ex & ATKT Students) 

Exam Center : Law Department, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

Time : 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 
 

B.COM.LL.B. (5YDC) Ist Semester (For SOS - Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students) 
 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

10-02-2024 Saturday Paper-101 General English-I 
14-02-2024 Wednesday Paper-102 Principles of Financial Accounting-I 

17-02-2024 Saturday Paper-103 Economics - I 
21-02-2024 Wednesday Paper-104 Business Organization and Communication 

26-02-2024 Monday Paper-105 Law of Contract 
29-02-2024 Thursday Paper-106 Constitution Law - I 

 

B.COM.LL.B. (5YDC) IIIrd Semester (For SOS - Regular/ EX & ATKT - Students) 

Da
te 

Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

09-02-2024 Friday Paper-301 Audit and Account-I 

13-02-2024 Tuesday Paper-302 Human Resource Management 

16-02-2024 Friday Paper-303 Account And Finance-III (Cost A/c) 
20-02-2024 Tuesday Paper-304 Economics-III 

23-02-2024 Friday 
Paper-305 Jurisprudence (Legal Method Indian Legal 

System and Basic Theory) 

28-02-2024 Wednesday Paper-306 Family Law - I (Hindu Law) 

B.COM.LL.B. (5YDC) Vth Semester (For SOS - Regular/ EX & ATKT - Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

08-02-2024 Thursday Paper-501 Marketing Management 

12-02-2024 Monday Paper-502 Environmental Laws - V 

15-02-2024 Thursday Paper-503 Labour & Industrial Law - V 
19-02-2024 Monday Paper-504 Law of Crimes - I (Indian Penal Code) 

22-02-2024 Thursday Paper-505 Fundamental of Computer Application Law - I 

27-02-2024 Tuesday Paper-506 Legal & Constitutional History of India - I 



B.COM.LL.B. (5YDC) VIIth Semester (For SOS - Regular/ EX & ATKT - Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

20-02-2024 Tuesday Paper-701 Property Law 

23-02-2024 Friday Paper-702 Criminology & Penology 

28-02-2024 Wednesday 
Paper-703 Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing (Clinical 

Course) 
01-03-2024 Friday Paper-704 Interpretation of Statutes 

04-03-2024 Monday Paper-705 Banking Law 

 

  B.COM.LL.B. (5YDC) IXth Semester       (For SOS - Regular/ EX & ATKT - Students) 

Date   Day   Paper Code   Name of Paper   

08-02-2024 Thursday Paper-901  PRINCIPLES OF TAXATION 

12-02-2024 Monday Paper-902  LAND LAWS AND LOCAL LAWS 

15-02-2024 Thursday Paper-903  ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION CLINICAL COURSE 

19-02-2024 Monday Paper-904  WOMEN AND CRIMINAL LAW 

22-02-2024 Thursday Paper-905  OFFENCE ANAINST CHILD AND JUVENILE 

 

 

 

EXAM CONTROLLER  

 
Copy to :- 

1- The Head, S.O.S. in Law Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

7- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

8- I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

 

 
ASST/DY. REGISTRAR(EXAM) 

 


